



ORDER BELOW EXH- 33

This application is filed for giving time for advancing arguments. Say not filed. Heard Adv. S. V. Pawar for applicant and Adv. Lende for respondent. In the interest of justice case is adjourned.

Date:- 06/09/2024

(Md. Taher Bilal)
J.M.F.C. Saswad.