

ORDER BELOW EXH. 50

The respondent filed an application for Asset and Liability. Today applicant and his advocate are not present. Say not filed. Hence, application proceed without say of applicant.

Dt. 24/07/2025

(Mrs. S. K. Deshmukh)
Judicial Magistrate F.C., Saswad.