

COMMON ORDER BELOW EXH. 25, 48 AND 50

Heard argument by learned advocate for respondent on Exh. 25, 48 and 50. Called the applicant and learned advocate. They are absent. Hence, no argument against applicant on Exh. 25, 48 and 50.

Dt. 21/11/2025

(Mrs. S. K. Deshmukh)
Judicial Magistrate F.C., Saswad.